
 VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIAR Y 

The Vic e Presiden t bega n hi s da y a t (place)  Huntlands,  Middleburg,  Va. 

Day Monda y 

Date. January 21 , 196 3 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

20 
21 

Time 

10:10a 
11:30 
11:45 
12:00n 

1:30 
1:45 
2:15 
2:35 
2:50 
2:55 
3:35 
3:55 
4:35 
4:40 
5:00 
6:25 
6:45 
7:25 
7:47 

11:10 
11:30 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 

t 
t 

f 
t 
f 

LD 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Depart Middlebur g vi a ca r 11 1 w/ Mrs . J. , Cong . an d Mrs . Thornberr y 
Arrive P-3 8 
Speaker McCormac k 
Opened Senat e 
Marquis Child s 

Expenditure 

Code 

Came ou t o f inne r offic e t o briefl y tal k w/ Sen . Dirkse n i n Receptio n Roo m o f P-3 8 
J. Wadd y Bullio n 
Clarence Marti n 
Picture mad e wit h 5  American Amateu r Athleti c Unio n winner s 
Andy Biemille r an d Nord y Hoffma n 
Bill Whitle y 
Cong. Joh n Blatnick -  r e: invitatio n t o com e t o Dulut h o n Feb . 10-1 6 
Horace Busb y 
Senator Dirkse n 
Depart P-3 8 fo r Barbersho p 
Depart Capito l 
Arrive 404 0 
Depart 404 0 w/ Mrs . J 
Arrive Whit e Hous e -  fo r Dinne r Honorin g th e Vic e President , Speake r 

McCormack, Chie f Justic e Warre n 
Depart Whit e Hous e 
Arrive 404 0 

* Selecte d name s shoul d b e underscored . SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


