Day Monday

The Vice President began his day at (place) Huntlands, Middleburg, Va.

Date___January 21, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		Code
1	10:10a			Depart Middleburg via car lll w/ Mrs. J., Cong. and Mrs. Thornberry	
2	11:30			Arrive P-38	
3	11:45	f	İ	Speaker McCormack	
4	12:00n			Opened Senate	1
5	1:30			Marquis Childs	
6	1:45			Came out of inner office to briefly talk w/ Sen. Dirksen in Reception Room of P-	8
7	2:15	t		J. Waddy Bullion	
8	2:35	t		Clarence Martin	
9	2:50			Picture made with 5 American Amateur Athletic Union winners	
10	2:55		l	Andy Biemiller and Nordy Hoffman	
11	3:35			Bill Whitley	
12	3:55	f		Cong. John Blotnik - re invitation to come to Duluth on Feb. 10-16	
13	4:35	t	i	Horace Busby	
14	4:40	f	l	Senator Dirksen	
15	5:00			Depart P-38 for Barbershop	
16	6:25			Depart Capitol	
17	6:45			Arrive 4040	
18	7:25		l	Depart 4040 w/ Mrs. J	
19	7:47			Arrive White House - for Dinner Honoring the Vice President, Speaker McCormack, Chief Justice Warren	
20	11:10			Depart White House	
21	11:30			Arrive 4040	

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.